Robotic Vacuum Cleane
User Manual
Please read this manual carefully before use and keep it properly.
[ Specifications J
*Due to the need for continuous improvement of the product, this information is based on the actual product, and our company reserves the right to
update the product.
Product model
Rated input of robot
Charging time
Rated input
Rated input current (standby state)
Rated output
Current (dust collection state)
Power (dust collection state)
FCCID
T200Pro
20V --- 0.9A
4h
100-120v-50-60Hz
0.3A
20V --- 0.9A
8A
950W
2AVYJ-T200
*This robot vacuum comes with a limited 2-year warranty from the date of purchase.
*For after-sales support, please contact support@enboya.com.
22
O 芘 CE RoHS 页